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Direction
Square — Hospital Entrance

96 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Our Lady Church

St Albans Road

YMCA

Methodist Church

Albert Road

Banbury Road

St Patrick's Road South

St Thomas Church

York Road

Osborne Road

Denford Avenue

Queens Manor

Clifton Hospital

King Edward VII School

Eddington Road

Lake Road North

Fairhaven Hotel

South Footbridge

Willows Ave

Elms Ave

Route schedule
Square — Hospital Entrance

Monday 11:05-19:15

Tuesday 11:05-19:15

Wednesday 11:05-19:15

Thursday 11:05-19:15

Friday 11:05-19:15

Saturday 06:48-19:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-113633149
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-113633149
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-113633149


Seafield Road

Lowther Terrace

The County

Square

Station Rd

St John's Street

Grosvenor Street

Lytham Hospital

Wordsworth Ave

Bedford Rd

Saltcotes Road

Meadow Lane

Stanway Garage

Lodge Lane

Great Birchwood

Land Registry

West End Lane

Florence Ave

Post Office

St Pauls Church

Blackfield Gardens

Richmond Avenue

Grapes Hotel

Willow Drive

Ribby Hall Entrance

Royal Avenue

Market Square

Swan Hotel

Bryning Fern Lane



Grammar School

Old Tarnbrick Way

Church Road

Village Hall

Kirkham Road

Camp Entrance

Halton Street

Fire Station

Catlows Corner

Five Lane Ends

Bracewell Avenue

Moorland Road

First Avenue

Wembley Avenue

Station Road

St Chads Church

Booths

St Chads Primary School

Hardhorn Crossroads

Compley Avenue

Mossbourne Road

Boundary Court

Petrol Station

Rodwell Walk

Meyler Avenue

Mansfield Road

Layton Institute

Layton Square



Rossall Road

Devonshire Road

Greenhill

Buchanan Street

North Station

Abingdon Street

Abingdon Street

Talbot Road

Buchanan Street

Spencer Court

Devonshire Road

Layton Square

Layton Square

Kingscote Drive

Torsway Avenue

St Walburgas Road

Regency Lodge

Hospital Entrance



Direction
Abingdon Street — Square

86 stops

Open route schedule

Abingdon Street

Abingdon Street

Buchanan Street

Spencer Court

Devonshire Road

Layton Square

Layton Square

Kingscote Drive

Torsway Avenue

St Walburgas Road

Regency Lodge

Hospital Entrance

Victoria Hospital (To Poulton)

Riversway

St. Mary's School

Fulwood

Rodwell Walk

Petrol Station

Dinmore Avenue

Mossbourne Rd

Compley Avenue

Poulton Road Primary School

Booths

Wembley Avenue

Spar shop

Route schedule
Abingdon Street — Square

Monday 06:56-19:58

Tuesday 06:56-19:58

Wednesday 06:56-19:58

Thursday 06:56-19:58

Friday 06:56-19:58

Saturday 07:06-19:43

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Abingdon Street

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-113633149


Moorland Road

Bracewell Avenue

Five Lane Ends

Catlows Corner

Fire Station

Halton Street

Camp Entrance

Kirkham Road

Church Road

Old Tarnbrick Way

Grammar School

Ward Street

Morrisons

Market Square

Royal Avenue

Ribby Hall Entrance

Willow Drive

Grapes Hotel

Richmond Avenue

Blackfield Gardens

St Pauls Church

Church Road

Post Office

Florence Ave

West End Lane

Land Registry

Great Birchwood

Lodge Lane



Stanway Garage

Meadow Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

South St

Lytham Hospital

Grosvenor Street

St John's Street

Station Rd

Square

The County

Lowther Terrace

Seafield Road

Eden Ave

Willows Ave

South Footbridge

Fairhaven Hotel

Lake Road North

Eddington Road

King Edward VII School

Queen's Manor

Denford Avenue

Osborne Road

York Road

St Thomas Church

St Patrick's Road South

Banbury Road

Albert Road

Holmefield Road

YMCA



St Albans Road

Our Lady Church

St Georges Road Alighting Only

Square



Direction
Square — Abingdon Street

91 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Our Lady Church

St Albans Road

YMCA

Methodist Church

Albert Road

Banbury Road

St Patrick's Road South

St Thomas Church

York Road

Osborne Road

Denford Avenue

Queens Manor

Clifton Hospital

King Edward VII School

Eddington Road

Lake Road North

Fairhaven Hotel

South Footbridge

Willows Ave

Elms Ave

Seafield Road

Lowther Terrace

The County

Square

Route schedule
Square — Abingdon Street

Monday 06:21-10:00

Tuesday 06:21-10:00

Wednesday 06:21-10:00

Thursday 06:21-10:00

Friday 06:21-10:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-113633149


Station Rd

St John's Street

Grosvenor Street

Lytham Hospital

Wordsworth Ave

Bedford Rd

Saltcotes Road

Meadow Lane

Stanway Garage

Lodge Lane

Great Birchwood

Land Registry

West End Lane

Florence Ave

Post Office

St Pauls Church

Blackfield Gardens

Richmond Avenue

Grapes Hotel

Willow Drive

Ribby Hall Entrance

Royal Avenue

Market Square

Swan Hotel

Bryning Fern Lane

Grammar School

Old Tarnbrick Way

Church Road



Village Hall

Kirkham Road

Camp Entrance

Halton Street

Fire Station

Catlows Corner

Five Lane Ends

Bracewell Avenue

Moorland Road

First Avenue

Wembley Avenue

Station Road

St Chads Church

Booths

St Chads Primary School

Hardhorn Crossroads

Compley Avenue

Mossbourne Road

Boundary Court

Petrol Station

Rodwell Walk

Fulwood Ave

St. Mary's School

Regency Lodge

Hospital Entrance

Victoria Hospital (To Poulton)

Riversway

St Walburgas Road

Torsway Avenue



Kingscote Drive

Layton Square

Layton Square

Rossall Road

Devonshire Road

Greenhill

Buchanan Street

North Station

Abingdon Street

76 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Blackpool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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